



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 17946 of 2020

Govind Sharma
.....Applicant(s)
Versus
State of U.P. and Another
.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)	:	Anup Kumar Pandey
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	Dinesh Kumar Pandey, G.A.

Court No. - 83

HON'BLE SANJIV KUMAR, J.

As prayed, list on 22.04.2026.

(Sanjiv Kumar,J.)

April 10, 2026
Subham